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40th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Team

School

Lake Park
Fremd

Wheaton Co-Op

York
Niles West
Prospect
Palatine

Glenbard North
Schaumburg

Conant

Rolling Meadows

Totals

Floor
Ex.

9.100
6.300
6.400
7.900
7.800
8.700
7.200
6.500
7.000
7.700
5.000

Pommel
Horse

7.200
8.800
8.200
8.600
4.500
3.100
5.100
6.500
3.200
4.300
3.000

Rings

7.400
7.250
6.400
6.100
6.200
7.200
5.400
6.700
6.800
5.200
5.150

Vault

9.000
8.000
6.200
5.000
8.200
6.300
7.000
6.000
5.900
6.800
5.800

Parallel
Bars

6.800
5.800
7.200
4.700
5.900
5.650
6.200
5.500
5.850
5.000
5.600

Saturday March 25, 2023

H. Bar

9.600
7.000
7.700
7.600
4.900
5.000
4.600
3.100
4.900
4.300
3.000

=" Total

0000 49.100
0.000 43.150
0000 42.100
0.000 39.900
0000 37.500
0.000 35.950
0.000 35.500
0.000 34.300
0.000 33.650
0.000 33.300
0000 27.550



40th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Floor Exercise

Saturday March 25, 2023
Pommel Horse

Pl. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Luca Marzullo Lake Park 9.100 1 Kody Tokunaga Fremd 8.800
2 Andrew Littman Prospect 8.700 2 Renny Barnitz York 8.600
3 Conor Campbell York 7.900 3 Jack Ongstad Wheaton Co-Op 8.200
4 Ross Martchev Niles West 7.800 4 Sergio Hernandez Lake Park 7.200
5 Zhandos Duisheev Conant 7.700 5 Jared Mejia Glenbard North 6.500
6 Dylan DePersia Palatine 7.200 6 Tanish Mittal Palatine 5.100
7 Christopher Vasquez Schaumburg 7.000 7 Jonathan Wu Niles West 4.500
8 Ben Skeggs Glenbard North 6.500 8 Sankey Vyas Conant 4.300
9 Lars Berger Wheaton Co-Op 6.400 9 Ricky Baisler Schaumburg 3.200
10 Andrey Shashkov Fremd 6.300 10 Will Dolney Prospect 3.100
11 Gavin Boudreau Rolling Meadows 5.000 11 Lorenzo Koehler Rolling Meadows 3.000



40th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday March 25, 2023

Still Rings Vault
Pl. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Bryce Mensik Lake Park 7.400 1 Ryan Czech Lake Park 9.000
2 Lukas Sciuckas Fremd 7.250 2 Patrick Nauman Niles West 8.200
3 Jack Reed Prospect 7.200 3 Joseph Ferlita Fremd 8.000
4 Keegan Creighton Schaumburg 6.800 4 Colin VanderGiessen Palatine 7.000
5 Abdullah Almasoudi Glenbard North 6.700 5 Matt Goolish Conant 6.800
6 Nikolas Tabaku Wheaton Co-Op 6.400 6 Andrew Hiselman Prospect 6.300
7 Austin Braden Niles West 6.200 7 Caden Cahill Wheaton Co-Op 6.200
8 Kayden Opiela York 6.100 8 Michael Housour Glenbard North 6.000
9 David Vega Palatine 5.400 9 David Pyzowski Schaumburg 5.900
10 Syed Hussain Conant 5.200 10 Erwin Hukporti Rolling Meadows 5.800
11 Ayden Steffler Rolling Meadows 5.150 11 Santino Castellanos York 5.000



40th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Parallel Bars

Saturday March 25, 2023
Horizontal Bar

Pl. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Drew Berger Wheaton Co-Op 7.200 1 Karl Vachlin Lake Park 9.600
2 Nate Devitt Lake Park 6.800 2 Patrick Malone Wheaton Co-Op 7.700
3 Ricardo Vital Palatine 6.200 3 Trevor Rice York 7.600
4 Braden Kleeburg Niles West 5.900 4 Victor Balica Fremd 7.000
5 James Monroe Schaumburg 5.850 5 Nate Stachyra Prospect 5.000
6 Giovanni Pena Fremd 5.800 6 Cole Radley Schaumburg 4.900
7 Ethan Kim Prospect 5.650 6 Ande Zaide Niles West 4.900
8 Elijah Barreiro Rolling Meadows 5.600 8 Ivan Monay Palatine 4.600
9 Ammar Almasoudi Glenbard North 5.500 9 Johnny Hofman Conant 4.300
10 George Izevkov Conant 5.000 10 Hamza Faisal Glenbard North 3.100
11 Aiden Stithem York 4.700 11 Daniel Trinadad Rolling Meadows 3.000



